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Sailwave results for Baltic Cup 2017 Overall results, Raceboard at 2017

Baltic Cup 2017 Overall results, Raceboard

Results are final as of 13:52 on August 7, 2017

Sail No | HelImName

LAT105 | Aldis Surins

LAT54

LAT20
LTU7

LTU4

EST42
EST9

Juris
Dreimanis

Alvis Ozolins

Mindaugas
Luksys

Ovidijus
Luksys
Andrus Jogi

Division | M/F | Lithuania event

GM
GM

GM

GM

GM

Kalev Alikveer | GM

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

Overall

points

12.00 Point
22.00 Point

35.00 Point
5.00 Point

12.00 Point

35.00 Point
35.00 Point

www.sailwave.com

Estonia event

points
16.00 Point
4.00 Point

16.00 Point
16.00 Point

16.00 Point

8.00 Point
14.00 Point

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Latvia event
point

19.00 Point
36.00 Point

15.00 Point
48.00 Point

48.00 Point

48.00 Point
48.00 Point

Points

47.00
62.00

66.00
69.00

76.00

91.00
97.00

Nett

47.00
62.00

66.00
69.00

76.00

91.00
97.00

www.extremesports.lv
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