Baltic Cup 2017 Overall results, Raceboard

Results are final as of 13:52 on August 7, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Nat	Sail No	HelmName	Division	M/F	Lithuania event points	Estonia event points	Latvia event point	Points	Nett
1st	_	LAT105	Aldis Surins	GM	М	12.00 Point	16.00 Point	19.00 Point	47.00	47.00
2nd		LAT54	Juris Dreimanis	GM	М	22.00 Point	4.00 Point	36.00 Point	62.00	62.00
3rd		LAT20	Alvis Ozolins	GM	М	35.00 Point	16.00 Point	15.00 Point	66.00	66.00
4th		LTU7	Mindaugas Luksys		М	5.00 Point	16.00 Point	48.00 Point	69.00	69.00
5th		LTU4	Ovidijus Luksys	GM	М	12.00 Point	16.00 Point	48.00 Point	76.00	76.00
6th		EST42	Andrus Jogi	GM	М	35.00 Point	8.00 Point	48.00 Point	91.00	91.00
7th		EST9	Kalev Alikveer	GM	М	35.00 Point	14.00 Point	48.00 Point	97.00	97.00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

www.extremesports.lv